Jasmin

INDIAN RESTAURANT

Wine List

The Jasmin’s wine list has been awarded 2 Glasses — Highly Recommended

in the 2021 Gourmet Traveller Wine List of the Year Awards




Wines by the glass 50mis)

NV  Alpha Box & Dice Tarot Prosecco 11.5
MCLAREN VALE, SOUTH AUSTRALIA

NV  DAOSA Natural Reserve 6th release 16
ADELAIDE HILLS, SOUTH AUSTRALIA

NV  Balgownie Estate Black Label Sparkling Shiraz 12.5
BENDIGO & HEATHCOTE, VICTORIA

2016  Billecart-Salmon Vintage Champagne (100mi) 34
MAREUIL-SUR-AY, FRANCE

NV  Billecart-Salmon Brut Réserve Champagne (100mi) 22

MAREUIL-SUR-AY, FRANCE

2024 Mesh Riesling 14
EDEN VALLEY, SOUTH AUSTRALIA

2024 Earthsong Sauvignon Blanc 12
MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

2023 Jim Barry Assyrtiko 16.5
CLARE VALLEY, SOUTH AUSTRALIA

2023 Maude Pinot Gris 11.5
CENTRAL OTAGO, NEW ZEALAND

2024 Fraser Gallop Estate Chardonnay 15
MARGARET RIVER, WESTERN AUSTRALIA

2023 Domaine de Triennes Cinsault (rosé style) 12
PROVENCE, FRANCE

2022 Palliser Estate Pencarrow Pinot Noir 13
MARTINBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

2023 Ministry of Clouds Tempranillo/Grenache 15
MCLAREN VALE, SOUTH AUSTRALIA

2022 Paracombe Montepulciano 13.5
ADELAIDE HILLS, SOUTH AUSTRALIA

2023 Cirillo The Vincent Grenache 13.5
BAROSSA VALLEY, SOUTH AUSTRALIA

2021 Majella Cabernet Sauvignon 16.5
COONAWARRA, SOUTH AUSTRLIA

2017 Gisa Ellipse Reserve Shiraz 12.5
BAROSSA VALLEY, SOUTH AUSTRALIA

2016 De Bortoli Noble One Botrytis Semillon (75mls) 12

GRIFFITH, NEW SOUTH WALES



Aperitifs
Noilly Pratt Dry Vermouth
Cinzano Vermouth Bianco
Rosso Antico
Dubonnet
Pimms No. 1 Cup

Delgado Zuleta La Goya Manzanilla Sherry

Pernod

Jean Boyer Emeraude Pastis
Campari

Martini

Cider
Lobo Cloudy Apple Cider

Sidewood Pear Cider

Beers - Domestic
Coopers Pale Ale

Coopers Sparkling Ale

Pirate Life India Pale Ale

James Boag’s Premium Lager

Little Creatures Pale Ale

Lobethal Bierhaus Bohemian Pilsner

Lobethal Bierhaus Chocolate OQatmeal Stout

Mephisto Brewing Co. Gretchen Wheat

Beers - International
Corona
Kingfisher

Beers - Zero Alcohol / Light / Mid Strength
Mismatch Brewing Co. Session Ale

Cascade Light
Little Bang Brewery Spacer 0% APA
Bridge Road Free time 0%

Soft Drinks
San Pellegrino Sparkling Mineral Water
San Pellegrino Sparkling Mineral Water
Acqua Panna Still Mineral Water
Juices - Apple, Orange, Tomato

France

Italy

Italy
France

UK

Jerez, Spain
France
France

Italy

Adelaide Hills, S Aust
Adelaide Hills, S Aust

South Australia

South Australia

South Australia
Tasmania

Western Australia
Adelaide Hills, S Aust
Adelaide Hills, S Aust
Adelaide, S Aust

Mexico
India

Adelaide, S Aust
Tasmania
Adelaide, S Aust
Victoria

500ml bottle
1L bottle
1L bottle

Mango Lassi - a traditional mango and yoghurt drink

Soft Drinks (Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade, Lemon Squash)
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9.5
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Spirits

Gin
36 S Blood Orange Gin
Adelaide Hills Distillery 78 Degrees
Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks
Happenstance Fiesta Gin
Kangaroo Island Spirits O
Seedlip Garden 108 Gin (Non Alcoholic)
Tanqueray Ten

Vodka
Belvedere
Grey Goose
Stolichnaya

Whisky - Blended
Canadian Club
Chivas Regal 12 Year Old
Dewars White Label
Johnny Walker Black Label 12 Year Old
Jamesons Irish Whiskey

Whisky - Single Malt
Amrut Fusion Single Malt
Glenlivet Founder’s Reserve Single Malt
Lagavulin 16 Year Old Single Malt
Starward Nova single malt

Bourbon
Jack Daniels
Jim Beam
Makers Mark
Southern Comfort
Wild Turkey
Rum
Bacardi
Bundaberg
Stolen Smoked Rum
Other
Cuervo Especiale Tequila
Ouzo 12
St. Agnes VS Brandy

Mixers

Virginia, S Aust
Adelaide Hills, S Aust
England

Girvan, Scotland
Thebarton, S Aust
Kangaroo Island, S Aust
England

England

Poland
Cognac, France
Russia

Canada

Speyside, Scotland
Perthshire, Scotland
Ayrshire, Scotland
Cork, Ireland

Bangalore, India
Moray, Scotland

Isle of Islay, Scotland
Melbourne, Victoria

Tennessee, USA
Kentucky, USA
Kentucky, USA
Kentucky, USA
Kentucky, USA

Bermuda
QId, Australia
Trinidad and Tobago

Mexico
Athens, Greece
Adelaide, S Aust

from

14
13.5
11
13
14.5
14.5

12

12
13
9.5

10
12
9.5
10.5
11

15.5
13
19
14.5

10
10
11
10
10

10
10
11

8.5
8.5
9.5

1.5



Sparkling White

NV Billecart-Salmon Brut Réserve Champagne Mareuil-sur-Ay, France 145
NV Billecart-Salmon Brut Réserve Champagne Mareuil-sur-Ay, France  wbt 77
16 Billecart-Salmon Vintage Champagne Mareuil-sur-Ay, France 235
NV Louis Roederer Brut Premier Champagne Reims, France 185
12 Louis Roederer Cristal Brut Champagne Reims, France 720
NV Alpha Box & Dice Tarot Prosecco McLaren Vale, S Aust 49
NV DAOSA Natural Reserve 6th release Adelaide Hills, S Aust 79
19 Ashton Hills Salmon Brut Chardonnay Pinot Noir Adelaide Hills, S Aust 82
21 Patrizi Moscato d'Asti DOCG Asti, Italy 47
Sparkling Red

NV Balgownie Estate Black Label Shiraz Bendigo & Heathcote, Vic 53
NV Rockford Black Shiraz (disgorged Aug 19) Barossa Valley, S Aust 170

(O) Organic wine

(V) Vegan



White

23
21
24
22
20
24
18
23
24

23
24
21

23

23
21

22
23
20

Grossett Polish Hill Riesling (O)
Hugel Riesling

Mesh Riesling

Mayer Remstal Trokken Riesling
Otherness Verthandi Riesling
Rillys Watervale Riesling
Rockford Vine Vale Riesling
Skillogalee Riesling
Tomfoolery Cut'n Run Riesling

Maude Pinot Gris
Tim Adams Pinot Gris
Plus Minus Pinot Grigio (Non Alcoholic)

Ros Richie Gewiirztraminer

John Duval Plexus Marsanne Roussanne Viognier
Yangarra Roussanne

Dune EI Beyda Grenache Blanc
Jim Barry Assyrtiko
Roccafiore Fiordaliso Grechetto

(O) Organic wine
(V) Vegan

Clare Valley, S Aust 138
Alsace, France 71
Eden Valley, S Aust 55
Remstal, Germany 75
Tamar Valley, Tasmania 83
Clare Valley, S Aust 55
Barossa Valley, S Aust 75
Clare Valley, S Aust 55
Eden Valley, S Aust 49

Central Otago, New Zealand 47

Clare Valley, S Aust 45
Adelaide Hills, S Aust 31
Mansfield, Vic 50
Barossa Valley, S Aust 56
McLaren Vale, S Aust 64
McLaren Vale, S Aust 48
Clare Valley, S Aust 65
Umbria, Italy 56
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22

21
22
24
23

22
23
22
24
18
22
15
21
22
22

Rockford Local Growers Semillon

Mount Horrocks Semillon (O)

Langlois-Chateau Sancerre
Jericho Fumé Blanc

Shaw & Smith Sauvignon Blanc

Earthsong Sauvignon Blanc

Balnaves Chardonnay
Coates Chardonnay
Domain Laroche Petit Chablis

Fraser Gallop Estate Chardonnay (V)

Gisa Piccadilly Chardonnay

Shaw & Smith M3 Chardonnay
Shaw & Smith M3 Chardonnay
Grosset Piccadilly Chardonnay (O)

Tolpuddle Chardonnay
William Fevre Petit Chablis

(O) Organic wine
(V) Vegan

Barossa Valley, S Aust
Clare Valley, S Aust

Loire Valley, France
Adelaide Hills, S Aust
Adelaide Hills, S Aust
Marlborough, New Zealand

Coonawarra, S Aust
Adelaide Hills, S Aust
Chablis, France
Margaret River, WA
Adelaide Hills, S Aust
Adelaide Hills, S Aust
Adelaide Hills, S Aust
Adelaide Hills, S Aust
Coal River, Tasmania
Chablis, France

69

56
66
82
59
49
98
140
138
173
88



Rosé / Orange

23 Domaine de Triennes Cinsault Grenache Rosé Provence, France 49
24 Rockford Alicante Bouchet Rosé Barossa Valley, S Aust 55
24 Gentle Folk Rainbow Juice Adelaide Hills, S Aust 59
Red

22 Barratt Uley Vineyard Pinot Noir Adelaide Hills, S Aust 89
21 Derey Marsannay Les Champs Perdri Marsannay, France 192
22 Tolpuddle Pinot Noir Coal River, Tasmania 173
21 Glendon Park Henry Pinot Noir Padthaway, S Aust 50
22 Palliser Estate Pencarrow Pinot Noir Martinborough, New Zealand 53
23 Ministry of Clouds Tempranillo Grenache Mclaren Vale, S Aust 59
21 S.C. Pannell Tempranillo Touriga McLaren Vale, S Aust 56
20 Feudi Bizantini Passafino Montepulciano Abruzzo, Italy 75
22 Paracombe Montepulciano Adelaide Hills, S Aust 54
22 Hentley Farm Zinfandel Barossa Valley, S Aust 75
21 Vigna Cantina Sangiovese Barossa Valley, S Aust 50
21 Mount Horrocks Nero d’Avola (O) Clare Valley, S Aust 82
17 Gianfranco Alessandria Barolo Monforte d”Alba, Italy 150
16 S.C. Pannell Nebbiolo McLaren Vale, S Aust 105

(O) Organic wine
(V) Vegan

¢ Older vintages of these wines are available
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Paracombe Cabernet Franc

Penley Estate Project 10 Merlot But Good Merlot

Chateau Saint Romans Cotes de Bordeaux

Grosset Gaia Cabernet Sauvignon Cab Franc ¢ (O)
Yarra Yering Dry Red No 1 Cabernet Sauvignon

Merlot Malbec Petit Verdot

Cirillo The Vincent Grenache
Maxwell Four Roads Grenache
Samuel’s Gorge Grenache

SC Pannell Old McDonald Grenache
Valentine Grenache

MMAD Grenache

Yangarra Old Vine Grenache
Turkey Flat Grenache ¢

Balnaves Cabernet Sauvignon

Browns Myra Cabernet Sauvignon

Geoff Merrill Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon
Majella Cabernet Sauvignon

Mayer Cabernet Sauvignon

Reilly’s The Dancer Cabernet Sauvignon
Rockford Rifle Range Cabernet Sauvignon

Adelaide Hills, S Aust

Coonawarra, S Aust

Bordeaux, France

Clare Valley, S Aust
Yarra Valley, Victoria

Barossa Valley, S Aust
McLaren Vale, S Aust

McLaren Vale, S Aust

McLaren Vale, S Aust

Heathcote, VIC

Blewitt Springs, S Aust

McLaren Vale, S Aust
Barossa Valley, S Aust

Coonawarra, S Aust
Padthaway, S Aust

Coonawarra / McLaren Vale

Coonawarra, S Aust
Yarra Valley, Victoria
Clare Valley, S Aust
Barossa Valley, S Aust

Charles Melton Nine Popes Shiraz Grenache Mataro ¢ Barossa Valley, S Aus

John Duval Plexus Shiraz Grenache Mourvedre
Rockford Moppa Springs Grenache Mataro Shiraz
Torbreck The Steading Grenache Shiraz Mataro

(O) Organic wine
(V) Vegan

Barossa Valley, S Aust
Barossa Valley, S Aust
Barossa Valley, S Aust

¢ Older vintages of these wines are available

56

68

79

163
199

53
48
76
115
60
125
85
85

78
48
76
65
99
69
146

179
80
86
79
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21
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17
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22
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20
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21
18
18
19
22
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21

Wendouree Shiraz Malbec

Wild Duck Creek Yellow Hammer Hill Shiraz Malbec

Tomfoolery Skulduggery Mataro Shiraz
Wendouree Shiraz Mataro

Reillys Epitaph Shiraz

Gisa Ellipse Reserve Shiraz
Greenock Creek Alice’s Shiraz

The Hedonist Shiraz (O)

John Duval Entity Shiraz
Kellermeister Black Sash Shiraz
Majella Shiraz

Neldner Road Shiraz

Plus Minus Shiraz (Non Alcoholic)
Reillys Dry Land Shiraz

Reillys Greenock Reserve Moonvine Shiraz
Rockford Basket Press Shiraz 4
Shaw & Smith Shiraz

Tim Adams Aberfeldy Shiraz
Turkey Flat Shiraz

Shaw and Smith Shiraz

(O) Organic wine
(V) Vegan

Clare Valley, S Aust
Heathcote, Victoria
Barossa Valley, S Aust
Clare Valley, S Aust

Clare Valley, S Aust
Barossa Valley, S Aust
Barossa Valley, S Aust
McLaren Vale, S Aust
Barossa Valley, S Aust
Barossa Valley, S Aust
Coonawarra, S Aust
Barossa Valley, S Aust

Langhaorne Creek, S Aust

Clare Valley, S Aust
Barossa Valley, S Aust
Barossa Valley, S Aust
Adelaide Hills, S Aust
Clare Valley, S Aust
Barossa Valley, S Aust

245
59
60

215

90
50
98
50
96
152
73
55
31
50
58
225
93
112
96

Adelaide Hills, S Aust 1/2btl 52

¢ Older vintages of these wines are available



Special & Cellared Reds

16 Dom. Follin-Arbelet Corton Les Bressandes
16 Port Phillip Red Hill Pinot Noir

13 Majella Cabernet Sauvignon

04 Penfolds Bin 707 Cabernet Sauvignon

05 Penfolds Bin 707 Cabernet Sauvignon

16 Rockford Rifle Range Cabernet Sauvignon

14 Rockford Rod & Spur Shiraz Cabernet
15 Grossett Gaia Cabernet Sauvignon Cab Franc

16 Turkey Flat Grenache

16 Hewitson Old Garden Vineyard Mourvédre
12 Noon Eclipse Grenache Graciano Shiraz

04 Majella The Malleea Cabernet Shiraz

14 Highbank Cab Sauv/Merlot/Cab Franc

09 Charles Melton Nine Popes Shiraz Grenache Mataro
11 Noon M2M Shiraz Grenache

18 Torbreck RunRig Shiraz Viognier

17 Wendouree Shiraz Malbec

17 Wendouree Shiraz Mataro

19 Elderton Command Shiraz

14 Greenock Creek Casey’s Block Shiraz
14 Greenock Creek Seven Acre Shiraz
13 Hewitson Ned &Henry's Shiraz

14 Noon’s Reserve Shiraz

16 Rockford Basket Press Shiraz

18 Two Hands Ares Shiraz

17 Wendouree Shiraz

(O) Organic wine
(V) Vegan

...please note that due to limited quantities, some vintage wines will occasionally be unavailable...

Burgundy, France
Mornington, Victoria

Coonawarra, S Aust
Various Regions, S Aust
Various Regions, S Aust
Barossa Valley, S Aust

Barossa Valley, S Aust
Clare Valley, S Aust

Barossa Valley, S Aust
Barossa Valley, S Aust
McLaren Vale, S Aust
Coonawarra, S Aust
Coonawarra, S Aust

Barossa Valley, S Aust
Mclaren Vale, S Aust
Barossa Valley, S Aust
Clare Valley, S Aust
Clare Valley, S Aust

Barossa Valley, S Aust
Barossa Valley, S Aust
Barossa Valley, S Aust
Barossa Valley, SAust
Langhorne Creek, S Aust
Barossa Valley, S, Aust
Barossa Valley, S Aust
Clare Valley, S Aust

465
116

117
712
699
250

235
219

142

185

202

193

95

213
116
443
295
275

249
103
204
118
218
275
304
315



Dessert

20

Ch. du Sauternes

20 Ch. Guiraud Sauternes

19
16

De Bortoli Noble One Botrytis Semillon
Mt Horrocks Cordon Cut Riesling

Fortified

Alvear Pedro Ximenez Sherry

Campbell’s Liquid Gold Classic Topaque
Morris Liqueur Muscat

Morris Liqueur Topaque

Penfolds Grandfather Fine Old Liqueur Tawny
Rockford P.S Marion Tawny

Stanton & Killeen Classic Muscat

Warre’s Warrior Finest Reserve Port
Yalumba Galway Pipe Grand Tawny

Cognac, Armagnac & Calvados

96
82
82
82

St Agnes XO Very Old
Hennessy VSOP

Jean Fillioux Cep d’Or Trés Vieille Grande Champ.

Normandin Mercier Vieille Fine Champagne
Paul Giraud Grand Champagne XO

Delord Freres

Domaine De Joy By Joy

Francis Darroze Domaine de Tarbes
Lacourtoisie Domaine de la Costes

Roger Groult 3YO
Roger Groult Vénérable

Liqueurs & Digestives

Amaro Averna

Amaro Montenegro

Ambra Limoncello

Antika Stravecchia Grappa
Baileys Irish Cream

Cointreau

Chivas Lochan Ora

Dom Benedictine

De Kuyper Butterscotch Schnapps
Disaronno Amaretto
Drambuie

Frangelico

Galliano Vanilla

Galliano Black Sambuca
Grand Marnier Cordon Rouge
Kahlua Coffee Liqueur

Strega

36 S Gold Rakia

Bordeaux, France

Bordeaux, France
Riverina, NSW

Clare Valley, S Aust

Andalucia, Spain
Rutherglen, Victoria
Rutherglen, Victoria
Rutherglen, Victoria
Barossa Valley, S Aust
Barossa Valley, S Aust
Rutherglen, Victoria
Porto, Portugal
Barossa Valley, S Aust

South Australia
Cognac, France
Cognac, France
Cognac, France
Cognac, France

Armagnac, France
Armagnac, France
Bas-Armagnac, France
Bas-Armagnac, France

Calvados Pays D’ Auge, Fr

bl 58
hbtl 62
wbtl D8
vbtl 66

12.5
11

8

8
16
13.5

9.5

8

8

14

10.5
14.5
17.5
19.5

13

24.5
22.5
22.5

11.5

Calvados Pays D’ Auge, Fr 21

Sicily, Italy
Bologna, Italy
South Australia
Trentino, Italy
Dublin, Ireland

Saint-Barthélemy, France

United Kingdom
France
Netherlands
Saronno, Italy
Scotland

Canale, Italy
Tuscany, Italy
Tuscany, Italy
France

Veracruz, Mexico
Benevento, Italy
Virginia, S Aust



